
PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

Mid-Range Rifle Match

7/7/2019MATCH DATE

Nam

Match #1 
600 yd.

Match #2 
600 yd.

Match #3 
600 yd.

60 rd. Mid-Range

Total

Palma

High Master

199.14 200.14 198.10Iliff, Jerry 597.38

197.10 199.10 197.08Miller, Tony L. 593.28

200.11 189.10 200.13Roberts, Yvonne 589.34

Master

198.10 198.08 197.08Arnold, Danny 593.26

Match Rifle

High Master

200.12 199.12 200.15Foster, Gregg W. 599.39

199.13 199.10 200.12Rhynard, Jon 598.35

195.05 200.10 199.08Wilson, David 594.23

187.05 195.06 178.04Laing, Tommy 560.15

Master

200.11 189.10 195.06Durst, Lester 584.27

Expert

186.04 181.02 178.00Miller, John T. 545.06

Service Rifle

High Master

200.12 199.09 196.06Reich, Hugh (Buddy) 595.27

197.05 197.08 196.12Pate, Harold (Dan) 590.25

192.05 189.05 191.03Lin, Jeffrey C. 572.13

Master

197.08 198.10 199.05Worth, Kelly 594.23

169.02 177.02 183.02Schultz, Karl 529.06

Marksman

176.04 191.05 190.03Lin, Andrew 557.12

F-Class Open

High Master

200.18 198.12 200.09Woolford, Mike 598.39

199.09 199.12 195.07King, Richard 593.28

200.14 198.07 194.07Cole, William (Wil) 592.28

Master

198.05 195.08 198.08Watts, Jacob 591.21

197.09 197.10 196.07Trasancos, Jose L. 590.26

Expert

194.03 189.04 174.06Garland, Forrest 557.13

F-Class TR

High Master

200.18 199.07 198.12Barkley, Greg 597.37

198.07 195.08 198.08Coburn, Chris 591.23

189.06 197.06 190.00Barkley, John (Skip) 576.12



PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

Mid-Range Rifle Match

7/7/2019MATCH DATE

Nam

Match #1 
600 yd.

Match #2 
600 yd.

Match #3 
600 yd.

60 rd. Mid-Range

Total

Master

198.08 197.05 197.08Johnson, Alton 592.21


